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The Card of Burger King from Carlstadt includes about 77 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $8.6. What User likes about Burger King:

It is nearby, fast and appreciated menu points make BK a decent place for a fast bite. | ordered the 10 Nuggets
with a small number of frits and a small drink under $5. Imagine that. It is hard to imagine how they stay open, no
matter what time the day, there are never more than 2 customers in the dining room. read more. When the
weather is nice you can also eat and drink outside, And into the accessible rooms also come guests with
wheelchairs or physiological limitations. Burger King from Carlstadt is the perfect place if you want to try fine
American meals like burgers or barbecue, There are also delicious South American menus on the menu. The
burgers of this establishment are among the highlights and are usually served with filling sides such as French
fries, leaf and cabbage salads or wedges, Inthemorning a versatile brunch is offered here.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/carlstadt/burger-king-3459/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/carlstadt/burger-king-3459/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

Burger fiing Menu

fippetizers

NUGGETS

Drinks

CHOCOLATE OREO SHAKE

Beef

BACON KING SANDWICH

Menii fingebote

FAMILY BUNDLE

Meals

BIG KING MEAL

Beef Meals

TRIPLE WHOPPER MEAL

Beef sandwiches

TRIPLE WHOPPER

S

ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH

Other Entrees

BIG FISH SANDWICH

Botiled Drinks

SIMPLY ORANGE JUICE

Sweels and Treats

CHOCOLATE SHAKE

$4.4

$9.9

$20.0

$10.8

$15.0

$10.4

$6.9

$7.5

$2.8

$4.2

Beverage and Side Orders

SOFT DRINK

These types of dishes are

being served

BURGER

Uncategorized

$3.5

FROZEN STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $1.2

[ ] [ ]
Non alcoholic drinks
ICED TEA
VANILLA SHAKE

A la carte

WHOPPER JR. WITH CHEESE
8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRIES

Dessert

SOFT SERVE CUP
HERSHEY'S SUNDAE PIE

Impoasible
IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER MEAL
IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER

$3.5
$4.2

$4.0
$2.6

$3.7

$1.5
$2.7

$13.7
$9.1
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%iing Jr. Meals Meals (pm)

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER KING JR $6.9 9PC CHICKEN FRIES MEAL $9.0
MEAL ’

SINGLE IMPOSSIBLE KING MEAL $10.3
4PC NUGGET KING JR MEAL $6.2

16PC CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL $9.7

0 8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL $10.3

Ting Jr~ Meals
CHEESEBURGER KING JR MEAL $5.7 ﬁ"u‘l” ﬂ"’ldlea
HAMBURGER KING JR MEAL $5.7

FAMILY BUNDLE CLASSIC $30.0
8. ’ FAMILY BUNDLE CROWN $30.0

BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL SUPER $18.0
DOUBLE WHOPPER $9.1 SAVER ’
WHOPPER JR. $3.6 BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL CRAVER $12.0

BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL SAVER $15.0

Burgers
WHOPPER $7.8 Combo Meals

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $3.3 BIG FISH SANDWICH

‘ $11.7
MEAL
BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER  $3.8 ™ i
ORIGINAL CHICKEN
BACON CHEESEBURGER $2.9 SANDWICH MEAL $11.3
. . BACON KING SANDWICH MEAL  $14.0
Side dishes WHOPPER MEAL $12.4
PICKLES WHOPPER JR. MEAL $9.8
Sheng 4PC JALAPENO $2.0 DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL $13.7
‘ CHEDDAR BITES
8PC JALAPENO
CHEDDAR BITES $3.6 'POPHW Ttems
ONION RINGS $3.7 CH'KING DELUXE $7.0
SANDWICH :
W SPICY CH'KING DELUXE ¢
SANDWICH :
FAT FREE MILK $2.4 9PC CHICKEN FRIES $5.7
BOTTLED NESTLE PURE LIFE $2.3 SPICY CH'KING SANDWICH MEAL  $12.7
PURIFIED WATER
SPICY CH'KING DELUXE
CAPRI SUN APPLE JUICE $2.0 SANDWICH MEAL $13.1

MEAL
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CH'KING SANDWICH MEAL $12.7
16PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $5.3
CH'KING SANDWICH $6.6
SPICY CH'KING SANDWICH $6.6

d {a Carte (pm)

SOUTHWEST BACON WHOPPER

JR. MEAL $11.6
SOUTHWEST IMPOSSIBLE BACON $16.4
WHOPPER MEAL ’

SOUTHWEST BACON DOUBLE $16.4

WHOPPER MEAL

SOUTHWEST BACON WHOPPER
MEAL

SINGLE IMPOSSIBLE KING $6.9
SOUTHWEST BACON WHOPPER

$15.2

JR. $5.9
SOUTHWEST IMPOSSIBLE BACON $12.0
WHOPPER ]
SOUTHWEST BACON DOUBLE $12.0
WHOPPER ]
BIG KING $4.4

SOUTHWEST BACON WHOPPER $6.9
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -19:30
Tuesday 11:00 -19:30
Wednesday 11:00 -19:30
Thursday 11:00 -19:30
Friday 11:00 -19:30
Saturday 11:00 -19:30
Sunday 11:00 -19:30
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