



https://menulist.menu
Burger King, 675 Paterson Ave, Carlstadt, NJ 07072, USA, United States (+1)2018968550









<u>The Card</u> of Burger King from Carlstadt includes about <u>77</u> different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$8.6. What <u>User</u> likes about Burger King:

It is nearby, fast and appreciated menu points make BK a decent place for a fast bite. I ordered the 10 Nuggets with a small number of frits and a small drink under \$5. Imagine that. It is hard to imagine how they stay open, no matter what time the day, there are never more than 2 customers in the dining room. <a href="read more">read more</a>. When the weather is nice you can also eat and drink outside, And into the accessible rooms also come guests with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. Burger King from Carlstadt is the perfect place if you want to try fine <a href="American meals like burgers or barbecue">American meals like burgers or barbecue</a>, There are also delicious South American menus on the menu. The burgers of this establishment are among the highlights and are usually served with filling sides such as French fries, leaf and cabbage salads or wedges, Inthemorning a versatile brunch is offered here.



Appetizers		<b>Beverage and Side Orders</b>		
NUGGETS		SOFT DRINK	\$3.5	
Drinks		These types of dishes are		
CHOCOLATE OREO SHAKE	\$4.4	being served		
Beef		BURGER		
BACON KING SANDWICH	\$9.9	<b>Uncategorized</b>		
glanji Angabata		FROZEN STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$1.2	
Menü Angebote	<b>#20.0</b>	Non alcoholic drinks		
FAMILY BUNDLE	\$20.0		<b></b>	
Meals		ICED TEA  VANILLA SHAKE	\$3.5 \$4.2	
BIG KING MEAL	\$10.8	VANIELA SHARE	Ψ4.2	
		A la carte		
Beef Meals		WHOPPER JR. WITH CHEESE	\$4.0	
TRIPLE WHOPPER MEAL	\$15.0	8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$2.6	
Beef sandwiches		Starters & Salads		
TRIPLE WHOPPER	\$10.4	FRENCH FRIES	\$3.7	
8		FRIES		
ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.9	Dessert		
Oth on Contract		SOFT SERVE CUP	\$1.5	
Other Entrees	4	HERSHEY'S SUNDAE PIE	\$2.7	
BIG FISH SANDWICH	\$7.5	(mpossible		
Bottled Drinks		<b>Impossible</b>	440 =	
SIMPLY ORANGE JUICE	\$2.8	IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER MEAL IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER	\$13.7 \$9.1	
Sweets and Treats		IM COOLL WHOLLER	Ψ3.1	

\$4.2

**CHOCOLATE SHAKE** 

	1		
			11/2
	-		
To be			
	1	14 1	學是認用的

King Ji	r. Meals		Meals (j	<b>pm)</b>	
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER KING JR		\$6.9	9PC CHICK	\$9.0	
MEAL			SINGLE IM	POSSIBLE KING MEAL	\$10.3
4PC NUGO	SET KING JR MEAL	\$6.2	16PC CHIC	KEN NUGGETS MEAL	\$9.7
King Jı	.™ Meals		8PC CHICK	EN NUGGETS MEAL	\$10.3
CHEESEB	URGER KING JR MEAL	\$5.7	Family <sup>4</sup>	Bundles	
HAMBURG	GER KING JR MEAL	\$5.7	•	NDLE CLASSIC	\$30.0
Singel			FAMILY BU	NDLE CROWN	\$30.0
DOUBLE V	VHOPPER	\$9.1	BUILD YOU SAVER	IR OWN MEAL SUPER	\$18.0
WHOPPER	R JR.	\$3.6	BUILD YOU	IR OWN MEAL CRAVER	\$12.0
			BUILD YOU	IR OWN MEAL SAVER	\$15.0
Burger	8		•	4.	
WHOPPER	2	\$7.8	Combo ?	Meals	
	CHEESEBURGER	\$3.3	W.C	BIG FISH SANDWICH MEAL	\$11.7
	OUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$3.8	ORIGINAL CHICKEN		\$11.3
BACON CH	HEESEBURGER	\$2.9		SANDWICH MEAL	<b>\$11.9</b>
Side di	shes		BACON KIN	NG SANDWICH MEAL	\$14.0 \$12.4
	PICKLES		WHOPPER		\$9.8
70	4PC JALAPENO CHEDDAR BITES	\$2.0		HOPPER MEAL	\$13.7
	8PC JALAPENO CHEDDAR BITES	\$3.6	Popular	· Items	
ONION RIN	IGS	\$3.7	Refle	CH'KING DELUXE SANDWICH	\$7.0
Bevera	ges			SPICY CH'KING DELUXI SANDWICH	<sup>=</sup> \$7.0
FAT FREE	MILK	\$2.4	9PC CHICK	EN FRIES	\$5.7
BOTTLED PURIFIED	NESTLÉ PURE LIFE WATER	\$2.3	SPICY CH'K	KING SANDWICH MEAL	\$12.7
CAPRI SUI	N APPLE JUICE	\$2.0	SPICY CH'K SANDWICH	(ING DELUXE I MEAL	\$13.1
CLASSIC (	OREO SHAKE	\$4.4	CH'KING DI MEAL	ELUXE SANDWICH	\$13.1



CH'KING SANDWICH MEAL	\$12.7	SOUTHWEST BACON WHOPPER MEAL	\$15.2
16PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$5.3	MEAL	
CH'KING SANDWICH	\$6.6	SINGLE IMPOSSIBLE KING	\$6.9
SPICY CH'KING SANDWICH	\$6.6	SOUTHWEST BACON WHOPPER JR.	\$5.9
A La Carte (pm)		SOUTHWEST IMPOSSIBLE BACON WHOPPER	\$12.0
SOUTHWEST BACON WHOPPER JR. MEAL	\$11.6	SOUTHWEST BACON DOUBLE WHOPPER	\$12.0
SOUTHWEST IMPOSSIBLE BACON	\$16.4	BIG KING	\$4.4
WHOPPER MEAL		SOUTHWEST BACON WHOPPER	\$6.9
SOUTHWEST BACON DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL	\$16.4		



### Burger King

Burger King, 675 Paterson Ave, Carlstadt, NJ 07072, USA, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -19:30 Tuesday 11:00 -19:30 Wednesday 11:00 -19:30 Thursday 11:00 -19:30 Friday 11:00 -19:30 Saturday 11:00 -19:30 Sunday 11:00 -19:30

